
40.	Preisschießen
2026

10.	-	27.02.2026

ERGEBNISSE
DIE	2	BESTEN	TEILER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total Preis

1 2

1. 3 Rudolf,	Werner
SV	Flechtorf

852 0.00 1.00 1.00 1000.00€

2. 4 Zeisbrich,	Rainer
SV	Flechtorf

531 1.00 1.00 2.00 500.00€

3. 5 Heitplatz,	Yvonne
SV	Flechtorf

1289 2.23 2.23 4.46 300.00€

4. 2 Moder,	Manfred
Freischütz	Wahle

506 2.82 5.00 7.82 200.00€

5. 9 Ostendorp,	Patrick
SV	Papenrode

1811 5.83 7.81 13.64 150.00€

6. 32 Fabel,	Maik
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1301 8.94 9.00 17.94 100.00€

7. 47 Roch,	Jürgen
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1458 5.65 14.03 19.68 75.00€

8. 7 Will,	Stefanie
KKBS	Polizei	SV

851 10.81 12.72 23.53 75.00€

9. 20 Witte,	Manfred
SGi	Hondelage

1159 12.72 12.80 25.52

10. 10 Ostendorp,	Rosemarie
SV	Papenrode

1812 8.06 18.02 26.08

11. 43 Eichler,	Ines
Schützenverein	Waggum

188 12.36 14.14 26.50

12. 6 Selchow,	Harald 1274 9.84 17.02 26.86

13. 18 Lerche,	Sonja
Schützenverein	Waggum

65 7.61 20.24 27.85

14. 29 Czirr,	Emily
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

889 8.06 22.80 30.86

15. 35 Schmelzer,	Ute
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1651 8.24 22.84 31.08

16. 19 Witte,	Marcel
SGi	Hondelage

1813 16.49 16.49 32.98

17. 24 Sander,	Timm
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1645 15.29 18.00 33.29

18. 54 Schmidt,	Stefan
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1272 11.40 22.36 33.76

19. 22 Sander,	Lisa
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1777 6.70 27.73 34.43

20. 44 Peggau,	Carsten
KKBS	Polizei	SV

674 9.00 25.45 34.45

21. 12 Klages,	Belgin
KKBS	Polizei	SV

856 10.19 27.80 37.99

22. 34 Schmelzer,	Christian
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1652 17.49 24.00 41.49

23. 26 Kaspereit-Czirr,	Uta
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1654 18.35 25.94 44.29

24. 21 Heuer,	Jürgen
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1271 12.04 33.01 45.05

25. 25 Schmidt,	Skadi
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1305 23.25 24.69 47.94

26. 46 Schütte,	Hartmut
SV	Sandwüste

1817 13.34 35.84 49.18

27. 23 Pahlmann,	Lukas
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1303 14.86 34.52 49.38

28. 27 Czirr,	Marino
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

808 26.40 27.20 53.60

29. 14 Rentz,	Sebastian
Headshot

585 23.25 31.90 55.15



30. 48 Behme,	Martin
SV	Gliesmarode

641 22.62 33.83 56.45

31. 40 Telge,	Hartmut
SGi	Hondelage

515 31.95 32.28 64.23

32. 45 Kamp,	Torsten
SV	Sandwüste

1257 19.92 45.27 65.19

33. 13 Stielau,	Wilfried
Schützenverein	Waggum

122 27.73 38.07 65.80

34. 50 Weinert,	Barbara
SGi	Hondelage

517 22.47 51.47 73.94

35. 30 Voges,	Thorsten
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1450 34.66 40.02 74.68

36. 38 Koß,	Katharina 1815 29.42 46.84 76.26

37. 28 Czirr,	Clemens
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

890 33.54 43.93 77.47

38. 11 Grosser,	Mathias
KKBS	Polizei	SV

855 30.87 49.64 80.51

39. 41 Möhle,	Heidi
SV	Gliesmarode

1628 26.92 57.27 84.19

40. 39 Koß,	Alexandra 1816 24.35 62.96 87.31

41. 42 Golembowski,	Reinhard
SGi	Hondelage

1160 14.21 75.66 89.87

42. 37 Retzlaff,	Julia
Schützenverein	Waggum

189 42.72 49.04 91.76

43. 17 Hummelt,	Lukas
Headshot

1529 52.00 55.54 107.54

44. 15 Raake,	Julius
Headshot

1163 38.83 71.40 110.23

45. 8 Escarraman,	Francisco
KKBS	Polizei	SV

301 54.23 56.08 110.31

46. 33 Voltmer,	Michael
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1459 62.39 71.21 133.60

47. 55 Berlet,	Manuela
Schützenverein	Waggum

14 64.49 69.72 134.21

48. 53 Brandes,	Michael
Schützenverein	Waggum

132 70.23 71.47 141.70

49. 31 Feigel,	Maurice
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1814 54.45 87.46 141.91

50. 49 Behme,	Erika
SV	Gliesmarode

637 67.36 90.80 158.16

51. 52 Brandes,	Birgit
Schützenverein	Waggum

77 59.90 100.00 159.90

52. 16 Gutierrez,	Alexis
Headshot

1647 110.11 112.40 222.51

53. 51 Weinert,	Hermann
SGi	Hondelage

518 228.53 265.22 493.75

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	17.02.2026	um	22:04:18

Preis-Statistik
Anzahl	Sachppreise 0
Anzahl	Geldpreise 8
Summe	Geldpreise 2400.00€



40.	Preisschießen
2026

10.	-	27.02.2026

ERGEBNISSE
DIE	2	BESTEN	10ER	SERIEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Preis

1 2

1. 3 Rudolf,	Werner
SV	Flechtorf

852 108.4 108.4 216.8 400.00€

2. 4 Zeisbrich,	Rainer
SV	Flechtorf

531 108.5 108.1 216.6 200.00€

3. 5 Heitplatz,	Yvonne
SV	Flechtorf

1289 108.2 108.2 216.4 100.00€

4. 2 Moder,	Manfred
Freischütz	Wahle

506 108.1 107.8 215.9

5. 9 Ostendorp,	Patrick
SV	Papenrode

1811 107.5 107.5 215.0

6. 43 Eichler,	Ines
Schützenverein	Waggum

188 107.9 106.4 214.3

7. 10 Ostendorp,	Rosemarie
SV	Papenrode

1812 106.3 106.3 212.6

8. 18 Lerche,	Sonja
Schützenverein	Waggum

65 106.2 105.2 211.4

9. 40 Telge,	Hartmut
SGi	Hondelage

515 106.1 105.2 211.3

10. 44 Peggau,	Carsten
KKBS	Polizei	SV

674 106.3 104.4 210.7

11. 11 Grosser,	Mathias
KKBS	Polizei	SV

855 105.9 104.8 210.7

12. 24 Sander,	Timm
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1645 105.3 105.2 210.5

13. 21 Heuer,	Jürgen
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1271 105.2 105.0 210.2

14. 27 Czirr,	Marino
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

808 105.6 104.0 209.6

15. 25 Schmidt,	Skadi
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1305 105.0 104.4 209.4

16. 7 Will,	Stefanie
KKBS	Polizei	SV

851 104.7 104.7 209.4

17. 28 Czirr,	Clemens
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

890 105.2 104.1 209.3

18. 47 Roch,	Jürgen
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1458 104.7 104.3 209.0

19. 22 Sander,	Lisa
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1777 104.6 104.1 208.7

20. 29 Czirr,	Emily
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

889 104.8 103.8 208.6

21. 30 Voges,	Thorsten
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1450 105.3 103.1 208.4

22. 14 Rentz,	Sebastian
Headshot

585 104.6 103.6 208.2

23. 37 Retzlaff,	Julia
Schützenverein	Waggum

189 104.6 103.4 208.0

19 Witte,	Marcel
SGi	Hondelage

1813 104.6 103.4 208.0

25. 34 Schmelzer,	Christian
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1652 104.5 102.7 207.2

26. 46 Schütte,	Hartmut
SV	Sandwüste

1817 103.6 103.0 206.6

27. 26 Kaspereit-Czirr,	Uta
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1654 103.4 103.2 206.6

28. 32 Fabel,	Maik
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1301 103.5 102.9 206.4

29. 38 Koß,	Katharina 1815 104.8 101.4 206.2



30. 23 Pahlmann,	Lukas
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1303 103.2 102.8 206.0

31. 6 Selchow,	Harald 1274 104.3 101.2 205.5

32. 48 Behme,	Martin
SV	Gliesmarode

641 104.6 100.5 205.1

33. 8 Escarraman,	Francisco
KKBS	Polizei	SV

301 103.8 101.1 204.9

34. 41 Möhle,	Heidi
SV	Gliesmarode

1628 102.9 102.0 204.9

35. 35 Schmelzer,	Ute
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1651 103.8 101.0 204.8

36. 12 Klages,	Belgin
KKBS	Polizei	SV

856 104.2 99.1 203.3

37. 53 Brandes,	Michael
Schützenverein	Waggum

132 102.2 101.0 203.2

38. 54 Schmidt,	Stefan
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1272 103.2 99.9 203.1

39. 39 Koß,	Alexandra 1816 101.5 101.4 202.9

40. 42 Golembowski,	Reinhard
SGi	Hondelage

1160 101.2 101.2 202.4

41. 15 Raake,	Julius
Headshot

1163 102.3 99.8 202.1

42. 55 Berlet,	Manuela
Schützenverein	Waggum

14 101.4 100.6 202.0

43. 20 Witte,	Manfred
SGi	Hondelage

1159 101.4 100.4 201.8

44. 13 Stielau,	Wilfried
Schützenverein	Waggum

122 101.6 99.8 201.4

45. 45 Kamp,	Torsten
SV	Sandwüste

1257 100.6 100.5 201.1

46. 17 Hummelt,	Lukas
Headshot

1529 100.9 99.6 200.5

47. 33 Voltmer,	Michael
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1459 100.8 99.2 200.0

48. 50 Weinert,	Barbara
SGi	Hondelage

517 99.0 98.8 197.8

49. 49 Behme,	Erika
SV	Gliesmarode

637 98.9 97.7 196.6

50. 31 Feigel,	Maurice
SV	Horrido	Völkenrode

1814 97.6 94.9 192.5

51. 52 Brandes,	Birgit
Schützenverein	Waggum

77 97.8 93.9 191.7

52. 51 Weinert,	Hermann
SGi	Hondelage

518 92.0 90.1 182.1

53. 16 Gutierrez,	Alexis
Headshot

1647 91.2 84.7 175.9

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	17.02.2026	um	22:04:36

Preis-Statistik
Anzahl	Sachppreise 0
Anzahl	Geldpreise 3
Summe	Geldpreise 700.00€



40.	Preisschießen
2026

10.	-	27.02.2026

ERGEBNISSE
MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz GruppenNr
PassNr

Gruppe
Schütze Anzahl

1. 61 SV	Horrido	Völkenrode 17

890 Czirr,	Clemens

889 Czirr,	Emily

808 Czirr,	Marino

1301 Fabel,	Maik

1814 Feigel,	Maurice

1271 Heuer,	Jürgen

1654 Kaspereit-Czirr,	Uta

1303 Pahlmann,	Lukas

1458 Roch,	Jürgen

1777 Sander,	Lisa

1645 Sander,	Timm

1652 Schmelzer,	Christian

1651 Schmelzer,	Ute

1305 Schmidt,	Skadi

1272 Schmidt,	Stefan

1450 Voges,	Thorsten

1459 Voltmer,	Michael

2. 64 Schützenverein	Waggum 7

14 Berlet,	Manuela

77 Brandes,	Birgit

132 Brandes,	Michael

188 Eichler,	Ines

65 Lerche,	Sonja

189 Retzlaff,	Julia

122 Stielau,	Wilfried

3. 25 SGi	Hondelage 6

1160 Golembowski,	Reinhard

515 Telge,	Hartmut

517 Weinert,	Barbara

518 Weinert,	Hermann

1159 Witte,	Manfred

1813 Witte,	Marcel

4. 12 KKBS	Polizei	SV 5

301 Escarraman,	Francisco

855 Grosser,	Mathias

856 Klages,	Belgin

674 Peggau,	Carsten

851 Will,	Stefanie

5. 190 Headshot 4

1647 Gutierrez,	Alexis

1529 Hummelt,	Lukas

1163 Raake,	Julius

585 Rentz,	Sebastian

6. 19 SV	Gliesmarode 3

637 Behme,	Erika

641 Behme,	Martin



1628 Möhle,	Heidi

154 SV	Flechtorf 3

1289 Heitplatz,	Yvonne

852 Rudolf,	Werner

531 Zeisbrich,	Rainer

8. 199 SV	Papenrode 2

1811 Ostendorp,	Patrick

1812 Ostendorp,	Rosemarie

42 SV	Sandwüste 2

1257 Kamp,	Torsten

1817 Schütte,	Hartmut

10. 62 Freischütz	Wahle 1

506 Moder,	Manfred

Ranklist	II	V2.3.6a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2023 generiert	am	17.02.2026	um	22:03:59
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